SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

51  -  Straight Fit Denim Woven 62046200 1.00 PCS 2,399.00 2,399.00 -1,439.40 2.50 23.99 2.50 23.99 0.00 0.00

54.00 138,946.00 -83,367.60 1,389.46 1,389.46 0.00

Sub Total : 138946

ItemDiscount : -83367.6

TaxAmount : 2778.92
Bill Amount : 58357.32

Amount in Words:  ₹  Fifty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Seven And Paisa  Thirty Two Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.